
Michigan Cup Relays OVERALL RESULTS

Time Place Finishing 
Bib

Team Name Club Name Individual Name Individual Name Individual Name M 
Under

M 
Over

F 
Under

F 
Over

Coed 
Over

Coed 
Under

54:08:00 1 316 2 Young Kids & A Geezer Nordic Ski Racer Ricardo Lung Erin Lipp Kyle Hanson x
58:38:00 2 327 Molson's Delight XC Ski HQ Vladimir Barmin Mariah Frye Colie Scott McCron x
59:16:00 3 315 Flyin' Hawaiins XC Ski HQ Mikel Cuerda Joshua Jacobs Josh Fairbanks x
59:23:00 4 304 Old & Reliable Vasa Randy Smith Glenn Goodman Clifford Onthank x
59:52:00 5 310 The Young Bucks Nordic Ski Racer Allen Sorgentrei Douglas Cornell Charles Moore x
63:31:00 6 318 Skiez The Day :) XC Ski HQ Theo Von Wallmenich Mike Temkin Jon 'Hop' Kruper x
65:27:00 7 346 OK, Whatever Vasa Daniel Novak Bryce Dreeszen Joe Malecki x
67:51:00 8 331 Big Red GRNST Brian Olson Abby Olson Arianne Olson x
68:22:00 9 344 The Virus Among Us GRNST Dan Nolan Don Camp Greg Wonsop x
69:15:00 10 321 Unihags Vasa Jennifer Brown Steve Andriese Joe Leprek x
70:09:00 11 302 OH NO! XC Ski HQ Devan Thielfoldt Alan Hough Rick Neier x
71:22:00 12 306 Fluoro Freedom Fighters Vasa Tom Sutter Gussie Peterson Curt Peterson x
71:58:00 13 343 Badass Bandit Ladies XC Ski HQ Allison Chmielewski Josie Fairbanks Ashley Chmielewski x
72:45:00 14 348 Suns Out Guns Out XC Ski HQ Steve Steffke Stu Colie Patrick Keegan x
73:16:00 15 312 XC Racer XC Ski HQ Larry Kanaby Kate Daman Dan Mullins x
73:22:00 16 309 Old Not Dead Hanson Hills Cris Jones Walt Johnson Robin Luce x
73:32:00 17 333 Beauty & The Beasts Vasa Bill Danly Deb Westphal Jim Padden x
75:43:00 18 323 3 Honies, No Bun XC Ski HQ Wendy Anderson Linda Weeks Cheryl Darnton x
78:47:00 19 326 The Mom Squad Nordic Ski Racer Sarah Newmiste Kristen Hensley Skye Shultz x
79:08:00 20 319 Classic Trio Nordic Ski Racer Zbigy Zlobicki Tony Percha Jolene Ng x
81:40:00 21 332 Cannon Brew ????????? Michael Fehrenbach Tony Brownell Rob Baciglupi x
81:56:00 22 339 Fireball Vasa Katie Easlick Cyndi Howday Amelia Hasenohrl x
84:31:00 23 308 Two Goats & Doll Vasa Marnie Sutter Paul Conlen Michael Tarnoen x
84:32:00 24 338 The Clasics XC Ski HQ Tom Wernette Gary Kaleita George Frye x
85:04:00 25 342 2 Divas & A Crooner GRNST Ernie Brumbaugh Julie Olson Sista Stash x
85:52:00 26 329 Younger Than The Mountains Vasa Hap Wright John Todd Dick Fultz x
86:14:00 27 334 Adventure Seekers! Vasa Tami Stagman Samantha Maldonado Laurie Padden x
87:43:00 28 324 Bootleggers XC Ski HQ Gwenn Stevenson Erin Gielincki Lizzie Osteen x
95:38:00 29 314 Three Shes In The Wind Vasa Paula Dreeszen Nancy Briggs Melinda Mitchell x
97:20:00 30 335 Bucks 2/3 XC 1/3 None Jack Erickson Branden Morley Anna Erickson x
97:32:00 31 325 Founders XC Ski HQ Bob Frye Daniel Rimer Mark Smith x
98:57:00 32 313 Tri-City Geezers XC Ski HQ John Geiger Larry Timm Lloyd Anderson x

100:44:00 33 317 Go Green XC Ski HQ Amanda Thiel John Thiel Troy Fairbanks x
102:22:00 34 330 2 Spartans & A Nut XC Ski HQ Lee Gearig Douglas Ball John McKeon x
107:01:00 35 347 Bay City Rollers XC Ski HQ Jenna Briggs Ted Lind Leigh Whetstone x
108:40:00 36 349 Late But Not Last 2/3 Vasa 1/3 HQ Ellis Bow Tom Welch Dave Whitlock x
108:48:00 37 336 Half-Fast XC Ski HQ Greg Merwin Daniel Siniff Clare Tanner x
110:20:00 38 322 60 Bucksworth Nordic Ski Racer Linda Allen Frank Nizio Greg Worrel x
113:52:00 39 305 Start Slow & Taper Down XC Ski HQ Lynne Frye Carole Merwin Kelly Kruper x
114:12:00 40 340 Hawaii 3-0 XC Ski HQ Kristopher Nitz Gillian Carroll Missy Jackson x
114:36:00 41 303 Lake City Geezers XC Ski HQ Linda McGiness Barbara Iverson Chris Iverson x

42 311 Rock Stars XC Ski HQ Mary Alsager Richard Wells Rhonda Castillon x
43 328 Team Total Age 2/3 XC 1/3 None Marv Stevenson Ross Maunders David Darnton x
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Michigan Cup Relays
CLASS RESULTS

Male 164 & Under
Time Place Finishing Bib Team Name Club Name Individual Name Individual Name Individual Name

59:16:00 1 315 Flyin' Hawaiins XC Ski HQ Mikel Cuerda Joshua Jacobs Josh Fairbanks 600
59:52:00 2 310 The Young Bucks Nordic Ski Racer Allen Sorgentrei Douglas Cornell Charles Moore 480
72:45:00 3 348 Suns Out Guns Out XC Ski HQ Steve Steffke Stu Colie Patrick Keegan 360
81:40:00 4 332 Cannon Brew ????????? Michael Fehrenbach Tony Brownell Rob Baciglupi 240
84:32:00 5 338 The Clasics XC Ski HQ Tom Wernette Gary Kaleita George Frye 120

Male 165 Over
Time Place Finishing Bib Team Name Club Name Individual Name Individual Name Individual Name

59:23:00 1 304 Old & Reliable Vasa Randy Smith Glenn Goodman Clifford Onthank 600
63:31:00 2 318 Skiez The Day :) XC Ski HQ Theo Von Wallmenich Mike Temkin Jon 'Hop' Kruper 550
65:27:00 3 346 OK, Whatever Vasa Daniel Novak Bryce Dreeszen Joe Malecki 500
68:22:00 4 344 The Virus Among Us GRNST Dan Nolan Don Camp Greg Wonsop 450
70:09:00 5 302 OH NO! XC Ski HQ Devan Thielfoldt Alan Hough Rick Neier 400
73:22:00 6 309 Old Not Dead Hanson Hills Cris Jones Walt Johnson Robin Luce 350
85:52:00 7 329 Younger Than The MountaVasa Hap Wright John Todd Dick Fultz 300
97:32:00 8 325 Founders XC Ski HQ Bob Frye Daniel Rimer Mark Smith 250
98:57:00 9 313 Tri-City Geezers XC Ski HQ John Geiger Larry Timm Lloyd Anderson 200

102:22:00 10 330 2 Spartans & A Nut XC Ski HQ Lee Gearig Douglas Ball John McKeon 150
108:40:00 11 349 Late But Not Last 2/3 Vasa 1/3 HQ Ellis Bow Tom Welch Dave Whitlock 100

12 328 Team Total Age 2/3 XC 1/3 None Marv Stevenson Ross Maunders David Darnton 50

Female 164 & Under
Time Place Finishing Bib Team Name Club Name Individual Name Individual Name Individual Name

71:58:00 1 343 Badass Bandit Ladies XC Ski HQ Allison Chmielewski Josie Fairbanks Ashley Chmielewski 600
78:47:00 2 326 The Mom Squad Nordic Ski Racer Sarah Newmiste Kristen Hensley Skye Shultz 450
86:14:00 3 334 Adventure Seekers! Vasa Tami Stagman Samantha Maldona Laurie Padden 300
87:43:00 4 324 Bootleggers XC Ski HQ Gwenn Stevenson Erin Gielincki Lizzie Osteen 150
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Michigan Cup Relays
CLASS RESULTS

Female 165 Over
Time Place Finishing Bib Team Name Club Name Individual Name Individual Name Individual Name

75:43:00 1 323 3 Honies, No Bun XC Ski HQ Wendy Anderson Linda Weeks Cheryl Darnton 600
81:56:00 2 339 Fireball Vasa Katie Easlick Cyndi Howday Amelia Hasenohrl 450
95:38:00 3 314 Three Shes In The Wind Vasa Paula Dreeszen Nancy Briggs Melinda Mitchell 300

113:52:00 4 305 Start Slow & Taper Down XC Ski HQ Lynne Frye Carole Merwin Kelly Kruper 150

Coed Under 164
Time Place Finishing Bib Team Name Club Name Individual Name Individual Name Individual Name

54:08:00 1 316 2 Young Kids & A Geezer Nordic Ski Racer Ricardo Lung Erin Lipp Kyle Hanson 600
58:38:00 2 327 Molson's Delight XC Ski HQ Vladimir Barmin Mariah Frye Colie Scott McCron 540
67:51:00 3 331 Big Red GRNST Brian Olson Abby Olson Arianne Olson 480
69:15:00 4 321 Unihags Vasa Jennifer Brown Steve Andriese Joe Leprek 420
73:16:00 5 312 XC Racer XC Ski HQ Larry Kanaby Kate Daman Dan Mullins 360
79:08:00 6 319 Classic Trio Nordic Ski Racer Zbigy Zlobicki Tony Percha Jolene Ng 300
97:20:00 7 335 Bucks 2/3 XC 1/3 None Jack Erickson Branden Morley Anna Erickson 240

100:44:00 8 317 Go Green XC Ski HQ Amanda Thiel John Thiel Troy Fairbanks 180
107:01:00 9 347 Bay City Rollers XC Ski HQ Jenna Briggs Ted Lind Leigh Whetstone 120
114:12:00 10 340 Hawaii 3-0 XC Ski HQ Kristopher Nitz Gillian Carroll Missy Jackson 60

Coed Over
Time Place Finishing Bib Team Name Club Name Individual Name Individual Name Individual Name

71:22:00 1 306 Fluoro Freedom Fighters Vasa Tom Sutter Gussie Peterson Curt Peterson 600
73:32:00 2 333 Beauty & The Beasts Vasa Bill Danly Deb Westphal Jim Padden 525
84:31:00 3 308 Two Goats & Doll Vasa Marnie Sutter Paul Conlen Michael Tarnoen 450
85:04:00 4 342 2 Divas & A Crooner GRNST Ernie Brumbaugh Julie Olson Sista Stash 375

108:48:00 5 336 Half-Fast XC Ski HQ Greg Merwin Daniel Siniff Clare Tanner 300
110:20:00 6 322 60 Bucksworth Nordic Ski Racer Linda Allen Frank Nizio Greg Worrel 225
114:36:00 7 303 Lake City Geezers XC Ski HQ Linda McGiness Barbara Iverson Chris Iverson 150

8 311 Rock Stars XC Ski HQ Mary Alsager Richard Wells Rhonda Castillon 75
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